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Posicidén DNI Apellidos y hombre

BLOQUE A Convocatoria de Reordenacion: 30/06/2008
***4656** GRIJALBA MAZO OSCAR
***5014** GARAIKOETXEA VELASCO IRUNA
***6629** SOTO RATAJCZAK JOSE MARIA
**9671** PEREZ GUERRA MARGARITA
***7981** ACHUTEGUI PARDAL MIGUEL ANGEL
***9680** SODUPE VILLARO ARCADIO RUBEN
*FEA475%* REAL RODRIGALVAREZ ELENA
***7981** ACHUTEGUI PARDAL CRISTINA
***6578** GARCIA ROZA EMILIO FRANCISCO
***6097** ARTEAGA ALDANA EDUARDO
***8375** JIMENEZ SAINZ MARTA
***8899** LAHOZA ESTARRIAGA ISABEL
***9143** FELIPE ARNEDO LUIS DE
***4660** PEREZ-ARADROS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER
***8938** HERNANDEZ CALVO FELIX ANGEL
***Q671** PEREZ GUERRA LAURA

BLOQUE B Convocatoria de Reordenacion: 30/06/2008
***5233** CALCERRADA CANO PATRICIA
***3915** ZUBIAURRE EIZAGUIRRE TERESA
***1943** RAMIREZ VILCHES MARIA CARMEN
***8219** PASTOR MARTINEZ LUIS
***9045** CRISTOBAL LLORENTE ANA BELEN
***8530** LARRINAGA RODRIGUEZ AINARA
***Q574** OLAVARRIETA ROBREDO ANA ROSA
**5707** TORRUS CUESTA CARMEN
***3386** MARTINEZ PAREDES CARMEN MARIA
***6513** GALENDE GARCIA JAVIER
***7389** LOMBILLO SAINZ MARIA
***7959** MARTINEZ-LOSA RUIZ LAURA
***9535** PECINA FERNANDEZ VIRGINIA
***7818** PENARANDA GOMEZ ISMAEL
***6487** ALONSO ALCANTARILLA JOSE VICENTE

BLOQUE B Convocatoria Extraordinaria 25/01/2012
***6412** RODRIGUEZ DULIN ISABEL
***9826** IZAGUIRRE ORTEGA DIANA
***5240%* MOLINA VELASCO ANA ROSA
***8118** AYALA SANCHEZ PASCUAL
***8071** MARCO BRU ANDRES
***1376** ALVAREZ MUNOZ CASANDRA
***1175** MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE IBANEZ RAQUEL
***9380** ARIAS GARCIA SILVIA
***8436** SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ CLARA MARIA
***1043** BARRASA MURO VICTOR
***8405** DIESTRE INSA ALEJANDRO
***0259** URBINA BLANCO DANIEL

BLOQUE B Convocatoria Extraordinaria 11/02/2016
***9476%* ESPANOL AVENTIN MARIA DOLORES
***p022** PUJOL PITARCH JOSE JAVIER
***1045** CALVERA MESEGUER DIEGO

ZAMORA RUIZ MARIA MILAGROSA

Total

10,05930
10,04950
9,16900
9,16798
8,34962
7,32656
7,31010

6,14792
6,06376
5,95604
5,77210
5,02122
4,94976
4,86456
4,84738
4,03620

4,42500
4,20000
3,563700
2,87570
2,87500
2,84100
2,45530
2,27500
2,20000
2,20000
1,50000
1,30000
1,22500
1,00000
0,50000

4,50000
3,02800
2,55000
2,10000
2,00000
2,00000
2,00000
1,85000
1,70000
1,50000
1,25000
1,00000

7,00000
6,36600
6,29100
6,00000
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Posicidén DNI Apellidos y hombre
***8407** GARCIA DE LEON GARCIA ERNESTO
***DQ952** FRANCO CASTILLO CARMEN
***6673** ARNAL DOMINGO VICENTE
***9216** PELEGRIN LAMBEA JAVIER
***1591** VILLAR MURILLO IRENE
***5118** ROYO GRACIA MARIA ISABEL
***1793** PEREZ CABALLERO RUBIO BERTA
***8624** GARCIA BENITO CARLOS
***1864** RUBIO - AILIN MELISA
***1860** ORTIZ MENDEZ CARLOS
**ET773** SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE DAVID
***1567** TERNERO ANAYA MIRIAM
***4082** PACHECO GOMEZ MAURICIO
***4803** VIZCAINO GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL
***1534** FUENTE GARCIA DAVID DE LA

BLOQUE B Convocatoria Extraordinaria 13/02/2018
***5414** CANGA SOSA MERCEDES
***6608** SAHUN FERNANDEZ EDUARDO
**0167** MOZAS ARIGITA LUIS
***9450** FUENTE OVEJAS LAURA
***1069** OLMO CHAMORRO FRANCISCO ALONSO
***7158** BOULLOSA EIRAS FRANCISCO JOSE
***9089** SAEZ LOPEZ SARA
***4629** RUBIRA GOLBANO ISABEL MARIA
***3338** MARTINEZ CARRASCOSA MARIA JOSE
***8730** GARCIA GUTIERREZ MARIA AMELIA
***4790** MONTES CASCALLANA DIEGO
***4650** YEREGUI LOPEZ SANDRA
***1648** EGUIZABAL GARCIA JAVIER
***9526** FONTECHA POLO VERONICA
***8649** VILLADA SANCHEZ SARA
e V4 A MARTIN VAZQUEZ LETICIA
***7850** PALOU ESPINOSA MIGUEL
***1003** VELASCO SANZ ANA
***4530** SAEZ PUENTE ALBERTO
**Q776** CALVO URDANIZ ZULEMA
***9045** CASADO GOMEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
***8118** AYALA SANCHEZ MOISES
T 442** ALVAREZ BOTE MANUEL ANTONIO
***7852** ARTO INGUANZO MYRIAM
***1810** RICO ENCINAR ANA MARIA
***1299** ZAYAS CRESPO LAURA
***9406** MALPICA GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
***2002** LACALLE MAYORAL SAMUEL
***1733** GARCIA PATINO IRENE
***0348** DIEZ LLANILLO DIEGO
***1830** RODRIGUEZ ANDRES PEDRO
***3844** BERNAL SUMARIVA MARIA JESUS
***0609** MORENO LADRERA BORJA
***9014** PRIETO BERMEJO IGNACIO
***6657** SOLIS CEBALLOS RAQUEL
FRTATT* GARCIA MARTINEZ ANTONIO
***7888** CUERDO MEDINA ANTONIO
***9198** AGUIRRE GONZALO IDOIA

100

Total
4,60000
3,85000
3,27500
2,99300
2,76700
2,66000
2,22800
2,00000
2,00000
2,00000
1,75000
1,35000
0,70000
0,52500
0,00000

38,29000
34,74000
27,43000
25,88000
24,32000
23,45000
23,36000
23,35000
19,45000
19,35000
18,61500
15,34000
13,05000
12,99000
12,20000
11,99000
11,31500
11,20000
10,74000
10,71000
10,66000
10,63500
10,07000
9,92000
9,36000
9,16000
8,25000
7,72000
7,55000
7,30000
7,24000
6,60000
6,56500
6,36000
6,00000
5,66000
5,44000
5,40000
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Posicion
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107
108
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111
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

***4684**
***5804**
***5880**
***9391 *%k
***21 1 8**
***7627**
***4297**
***4076**
***9347**
***481 6**
***8847**
***4728**

***6453**
***5201 Kk
***4672**
***3855**
***0620**
***791 9**
***7453**
***9734**
***6649**
***4827**
***0450**
***21 31 *%k
***7751 Kk

NI Apellidos y hombre

PUENTE VILLA LUCIA

CALVO GUTIERREZ INMACULADA
GONZALEZ CAMPILLO ALVARO
PELEJERO PEREZ MARTA
EZQUERRO MARIN ALBA

GARCIA MELENDEZ SARA

ANTON CABELLO MARIA DEL MAR
HAEDO ALVAREZ JOSE

ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ NATIVIDAD
CERVANTES LOPEZ JUAN FELIPE
RIVERO DE AGUILAR ARIS IRIA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ DE PISON MANUEL
JESUS

PALACIOS ORTEGA FRANCISCO
VIDAL MARTINEZ LUCAS JAVIER
EZQUERRO MARTINEZ MIRYAM
BEJAR MEDINA ANTONIO

ANEIROS GAYOL MARINA
CARTAGENA JAEN AMOR
GONZALEZ VILLANUEVA RAUL
MARTINEZ ESPARCIA LOURDES
GORRINDO RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
ORIA DE RUEDA NAJERA ALFREDO
GARCIA LARRAGA ABEL

CUENCA LOPEZ MARIA

PLAZA GRANADO ILDEFONSO

Total
5,21000
5,15000
5,02000
4,94000
4,86000
4,84000
4,78000
4,75000
4,66000
4,55000
4,27500
4,27000

3,99000
3,82000
3,80000
3,67000
3,33000
3,30000
3,00000
2,50000
2,08000
2,00000
0,61000
0,00000
0,00000
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Bilingliismo
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